Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed - Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

	Detai	Details of actual measurement Contents				
Particulars	STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN			Contents		
	NO.	L.	В.	D.	of area	
N/W:- Con	st.	01	Roa	A B	arhi	
4		Half Half Half Half	eniy			
Agr. No	. /6	5 5 5	DII	7-20		
			God		The	
D.O.S.	19	-03-			709	
D.o.c			- 100	,		
	17	- 6.3-	202	1		
9/10/-		Rece	ord	Entre	1	
				1		
OPIF Se	llin	p on	et P	illar		
W.T.	-al	P	Court	jol	1Ef1	
Sia De Bir	9 N	105.		d 12		
(2) cleari	np	\$ 9	met	ing	Road	
(a) = (-	N. 100 S. S.	ell g	ow	B jo	6-E/I	
1127	× 3.	ON	= 391	4.50	m	
1127	N D	er -	The second second	394 H	ed.	
(3) Box		1		-	els.	
				×0.10=	75. 10	
2×	1 ×100	X D.	>>5	X0.10 =	= 62.0m2	
O James I	19	4.4		100	137.00	
(4) Const.	of	earb	ank	ment	from	
read	wa	-	en Hin	4-	es	
DENE NE CO		50+1.	1000	.45=	123.75	
	12	1	inuation		1437-6	
		Cont				

Abstract of cost.

-1 0,7 cost.
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134
Particulars Details of actual measurement
No. L. B. D. Contents of area
1) PIF Settingout Pallars
DUTHEP-1 9NOS
Q 4 2456.56 - 1 22109.0
2 Cleaning & grubing Rd
9 N Maria 4 Hect
3 Box culture 19502.00
QUINB P-1 137.00 m3
Q 6 27.52 B 10152. W
9 Coust of embarkent from
QUTUB P-1 133.75 m3
@ 1 29.52 - 1 3653.0
Court of subanhant
from b. Pits & NTMB P-2
(i) lead (00 M 1260.0M3
@ R 139.90 - B 176274.0
(6) is Lead 1000 M 315.00H
@ B 139.90 B 19900 1.00
(PIL GREB + 1
8 VTHB P-2 91-25 m
@ P 3031.72 1 1/2 2/001/
7 PIL WASH 18 -
QUAMB P-2 168.75 m3
(a) 13 3/66. 3/8/16
QUTMB P-2 360.0 M3
Continuation # 2701760.
@ 1 7504.89 - 1 2101780

Sch XIV Form N	5	
Sch. XLV-Form No. Particulars Details of	134 ·	
No. L	. B. D.	of area
(9) Const. of Su	bgrade & Shar	31 Fe F
QUTMB P.2	58.0 M3	
CA 176.75		3627.K
(10) E/w excavat		
BUTHB P.3 8	9.394 m3	_
(a) b) 260.59	1 23	3295.00
(1) PIL Pec Mis in	levelloup course	dieder
QUTMB P-3 13.7	85 m ³	
Q 1 5946.68	12 819	75. W
(12) PIL Rec M20 :	n Subsh	
DYTMB P-3 94	807 m3	- (
72	.373	
@ 14 68/5.12	- Py 629	533. W
(13) PIL H.P 1000 m	m dia-	
QUTHIS P-3 22.	50 4	
@ 14 3864.88	- B 869	60.00
(14) PIF scheme be	sard	
BUTMB P-3 2		
Q A 10755.21		10.00
K. Sund - 209-7201	Rs 4813	209.W
To Add 12/0 GIST	B 5775	585.4
Add 1% 4.0	B 4813	2.10
Add SR	4	
	Rs 54389:	26.10
Less 0.11/ Belo		APRIL TO ST
Spit XVIVI - 06/11/00 TS	Rs 543294	3.00
Continu		/
1		
hudsie 16/01/21	Zalim /	

Office Of The Executive Engineer Rural Works Department, Works Division, Benipatti, Madhubani.

Agreement No:- 106 SBD/19- 20

Name of the Work :-Construction and Maintenance of Road and C.D work

for Under MMGSY-NDB-BRRP-148-BENIPATTI

(Tender ID-83162)

Name of the Agency :- Sri Govind Jha, Shivnagar, Benipatti, Madhuani.

Agreement Amount

(Construction+GST+L.C):-

Construction-Rs. 64120607=00 GST(12%)-Rs. 7694473=00

L.C(1%)-Rs. 641206=00 Total Agreement Construction Amount with Tax

(Construction+GST+L.C)

Rupees.72456286=00(Rupees Seven Crore Twenty Four Lakh Fifty Six Thousand Two Hundred

Eighty Six) Only,

Agreement Amount

(Maintenance+GST+L.C):-

Maintenance -Rs. 4337320=00

GST(12%)-Rs. 520479=00 L.C(1%)-Rs. 43373=00

Total Agreement Maintenance Amount with Tax

(Maintenance+GST+L.C)

Rupees. 4901172=00(Rupees Forty Nine Lakh One

Thousand One Hundred Seventy Two) Only.

.Total Agreement Amount:-

Rupees.-7,73,57,458=00 (Rupees Crore Seventy Three Lakh Seventy Five Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Eight)

Rate Quated:-

0.01 % Below on Schedule Rate.

Total Earnest Money Deposite

(With additional performance security):- Rs. - 1. 15,50000 - (Fifteen, lace title

Date of Start :- 18.3.202

Date of completition - 17.03.204

जी विय मा

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Benipatis



Whereas the Employer is desirous that the Contractor exect Construction and Maintenance of Road and C.D work for Under MMGSY-ND BRRP-148-BE VIPATTI (Tender ID-83162) And the Employer has accepted the B by the Contractor for the Execution and completion of such works and the remedying the any defects therein at cost of Rupees.-7,73,57,458=00 (Rupees Seven Cro Seventy Three Lakh Seventy Five Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Eight) Only

मीवियुकी

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Benipatti

NOW THIS AGREEMENT WITHNESSETH as follows:-1. In this agreement, works and expressions shall have same meanings as are respectively assigned to them in the conditions of contract hereinafter to, and they shall be deemed to form and be read and construed as part of this Agreement. 2. In this Agreement of the payment to be made by the employer to the contractor as hereinafter mentioned the works and remedy any defects therein in all aspects with the provisions of the contract. 3. The Employer hereby covenants to pay the contractor in consideration of the execution and completion of the works and remedying the defect wherein the contract price of such as may became payable under the provisions of the contract at the times and in the manner prescribed by the contract. 4. Following documents shall be deemed to form and read and construed as part of

this Agreement, viz:

- (1) Letter of Acceptance
- (2) Notice of proceed with works.
- (3) Contractor's Bid
- (4) Contractor data
- (5) Special conditions of contract and General Conditions of contract.
- (6) Specification MORD
- (7) Drawing
- (8) Bill of quantities, And
- (9) Other document listed in the contract data as forming part of the contract

In witness where of the parried there to have this Agreement to be the day and first before written.

Executive Engineer R.W.D. Works Division

Was here unto affixed in the presence of Signed, Seal and delivered by the said ----Executive Engineer Bennann

In the presence of:

Binding Signature of Employer ----

The common seal of -----

Binding Signature of Contractor --

Executive Engineer R.W.D. Works Division As 38 Beninath

जा वियमा



